For more information, please contact: Kelly Haskins, VP Marketing Launch FCU 300 S. Plumosa St. Merritt Island, FL 32952 (321) 455-9400 x1204



go beyond

For Immediate Release

Launch FCU Opens Five Centralized Mortgage Centers

Merritt Island, Florida (July 13, 2016)

Launch Federal Credit Union has opened five convenient Mortgage Centers at strategic locations throughout its membership area. These Mortgage Centers will better serve all Launch FCU members with their home loan needs in a more service-friendly and a more efficient way.

"Our home lending business has grown tremendously," says Joel Fisher, VP of Real Estate Lending. "We needed to move from doing business in just one central location in Merritt Island. So, to accommodate our members' needs, we have placed Mortgage Specialists in our other branches to answer their questions, take applications, and process all the paperwork involved in their home loan. Our members really appreciate the fact that no matter if they live in Daytona or Palm Bay, they are only a few miles or a phone call away from talking with one of our Mortgage Specialists."

You can meet with a Mortgage Specialist at any of the following locations:
South Brevard Mortgage Center - Melbourne Branch, 2200 N. Wickham Rd
Central Brevard Mortgage Center - Merritt Island Branch, 415 Fortenberry Rd
North Brevard Mortgage Center - Port St. John Branch, 7347 N. US Hwy 1
East Volusia Mortgage Center - South Daytona Branch, 2290 S. Ridgewood Ave
West Volusia Mortgage Center - Orange City Branch, 2277 Veterans Memorial Pkwy

"Our main goal is to provide our members with personal, one-on-one service here locally," says Fisher. "We have a tremendously fast turnaround, and we'll walk you through the process to make it as easy as possible to purchase your new home or refinance the home you're in. We service your loan locally, and you always know how to reach us if you have a question. To us, you're family."

The application process can take place in person with any Mortgage Specialist, over the phone by calling 800-662-5257 or 321-455-9400, or online at launchfcu.com. Launch FCU offers many different terms to fit your needs, and the down payment can be as little as 3%. Launch FCU offers 1st and 2nd mortgages, lot loans and HELOCs (Home Equity Line of Credit).

Launch Federal Credit Union is a full service community credit union with twelve branch locations throughout Brevard and Volusia counties. Membership is open to all who live, work or worship in Brevard or Volusia counties. For more information on Launch Federal Credit Union, please visit www.Launchfcu.com or call (321) 455-9400.